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1340 Bay St – Rare 
opportunity in the heart of 
Old Town on the Siuslaw 
River. Commercial build-
ing fully occupied with four 
studio apartments and the 
restaurant. The restaurant 
has beautiful wood fl oor-
ing, a full kitchen, and 
bar. $595,000. #2499-
15193052

3315 Rhododendron Dr 
– Beautiful townhouse on 
the Siuslaw River. Enjoy 
river views from most of 
the house, as well as the 
covered patio out back. 
A low maintenance yard 
makes this easy living to 
enjoy anytime. $282,500. 
#2514-15022134

85337 Hwy 101 - 
Commercial opportu-
nity on Highway 101 just 
south of Florence. Great 
highway frontage and vis-
ibility. This property is now 
cleared and ready for your 
imagination. $95,000. 
#2646-16071172 
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84173 Clear Lake Rd – 
Rare 3.7 acre farm pro-
ducing the best blueber-
ries around. Fully irrigated 
with a 30 gallon per minute 
well and plenty of room to 
expand. 2000 sqft home 
with forest views in a pri-
vate setting. $467,500. 
#2623-16087918

871 8th St – Large, cus-
tom built split-level home 
on quiet dead-end street. 
5 bdrm, 3 bath with lots 
of living and closet space. 
Rear deck, fully fenced 
yard with fruit trees and 
large storage area with 
power. Wonderful home 
in a great neighbor-
hood. $397,000. #2637-
16266291

15 Fawn Ridge – 2677 
sq. ft. home with tons of 
upgrades, beautiful tile, 
granite, marble and stone. 
Open fl oor plan and gour-
met kitchen with downdraft 
gas stove. Magnifi cent 
master suite and easy 
care yard! $478,000. 
#2584-16197610

Hwy 101 S – Small sub-
division of approx. 10 
acre lots offers protective 
CC&Rs and lots of pri-
vacy. Underground utilities 
installed, high producing 
wells, septic approved. 
Located between Woahink 
and Siltcoos Lakes. 
$ 1 8 5 , 0 0 0 - $ 2 5 0 , 0 0 0 . 
#2651-16573558

Dunewood Drive #94 – 
New construction located 
in the Reserve with time 
left for you to custom-
ize. Proposed 3 bdrm, 
2 bath, 1843 sqft home 
features a large garage 
with shop, vaulted great 
room with media cen-
ter and fi replace, lavish 
master suite and much 
more. $342,000. #2590-
16124167

892 32nd Pl - Corner home 
in Florentine Estates. 1996 
Palm Harbor boasts 3 
bdrms, 2 baths, a den, 
wood-burning fireplace, 
laundry room, double 
garage with a workshop 
and access to fenced back-
yard. New 50 year roof 
with a transferable war-
ranty, new paint, and sky-
lights. $259,500. #2641-
16480091
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9 Village St – This little Coast Village home 
boasts 2 bdrms, open fl oor plan, pellet 
stove, enclosed sunroom, and a bonus 200 
sqft studio. The property has double park-
ing spaces in front and a large backyard 
with raised garden beds and 2 sheds. 
$89,000. #2628-16591161

Royal St Georges #24 – New construc-
tion in gated community near Sandpines. 
Proposed 3 bdrm, 2 bath, 1766 sqft home 
features vaulted ceilings, great room, large 
2-car garage, and option room that could 
be a den or 4th bedroom. $315,000. #2634-
16594804

1946 34th St – New construction, almost 
completed! Great in-town lot on a quiet cul-
de-sac. This home features many upgrades 
including granite counter tops, tile and lami-
nate wood fl oors, vaulted ceilings, 30 year 
roof, and covered back porch. $265,000. 
#2587-16119461

85304 Glenada Rd – Custom home built in 
2012 close to town. 2 large bdrms fi t king 
bed. Guest bath has roll-in tiled shower. 
Hardwood fl oors, granite counters, vaulted 
ceilings, open fl oorplan. Utility room can be 
3rd bdrm. Greenhouse with southern expo-
sure. $222,000. #2403-15000399

Highway 101 S #300 – Forested 
Commercial location along the Highway 
101 corridor south of the Siuslaw River 
bridge. 0.70 acre corner lot with power at 
the lot line, a land survey done, and state 
curbing. $105,000. #2465-15155612

2070 23rd St - This 4 bdrm, 2 bath home 
has lots of upgrades including skylights, a 
3-sided propane fi replace, heated tile bath-
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